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Institute Level Events related to Professional Ethics 

1. Faculty Development Program 
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List of Eminent Speaker 

Sr 

No. 
Date 

Name of the 
Eminent 

Speaker 

Address Topic 

1 02/02/2021 Prof NeetiAgrawal IGNOU New Delhi Research Methodology 

2 02/02/2021 Dr Prakash Tiwari ICMR Jabalpur 
How to write a research 
paper 

3 03/02/2021 Dr Ashish Parajia 

Data Scientist &Sr 
Manager IT 

PWPL Mumbai 

Data Analytics using ICT 
tools 

(open window) 

4 03/02/2021 Dr Ramesh Ahirwal 
Govt PG College 
Damoh 

ICTTools 

5 04/02/2021 Dr Manmohan 
Singh 

Chameli Devi Group of 

Institution Indore 

Intellectual Properties 
Rights 

6 04/02/2021 Dr Anil Rajput 

Principal, Govt PG 
College 

Sehore 

API 

7  I 04/02/2021 Dr NP Nayak Govt KN M MDamoh lncoemTax 

8 I  05/02/2021 Dr NahidSiddiqui GovtTilak PG Katni Communication skills 

9   05/02/2021 Dr ShaliniYadav 
Govt College Majholi 
Jabalpur Sports & Fitness 

10 06/02/2021 Prof 
lmranaSiddiqui 

Govt Arts & 
Commerce College 

Sagar 

Code of Conduct 

11 06/02/2021 Prof P K Bidolya 
Govt PG College 
Damoh 

Administration 
management in 

Higher Education 
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Faculty’s training Program/Workshops related to  Professional Ethics 

 

Year  Faculty’s Name Designation 
Title of the  training 
program 

Dates (from-to) 
(DD-MM-YYYY) 

2020-
21 Brajesh Maurya 

Assistant 
Professor Orientation Program 

10/11/2020 to 
09/12/2020 

2022-
23 

Mr. Deepak Kumar 
Saini 

Assistant 
Professor 

Faculty Development 
Program 

05-12-2022 to 13-
12-2022 

Referesher Course 
16-01-2022 to 20-

01-2022 
2020-

21 Orientation Course 
04-06-2020 to 01-

07-2020 

2019-
20 

FDP programme  Govt. K. 
N. M. N. Damoh M.P. 

02-02-2021 to 06-
02-2021 

Induction Program 
02-03-2020 to 07-

03-2020 

2021-
22 

Smt. Jaya Ahirwar 
Assistant 
professor 

FDP P.G. College Damoh 18/01/21- 22/1/21 

FDP K.N. College Damoh 02/02/21- 06/02/21 
2020-

21 FDP 
14/08/2020- 
28/08/2020 

2020-
21 Orientation 

01/09/2020 - 
30/09/2020 

2022-
23 

Smt. Nayantara 
Assistant 
Professor 

Faculty Development 
Program 

17-10-2022 to 25-
12-2022 

Refresher Course 
22-01-2022 to 05-

01-2022 

2020-
21 

E- Content Faculty 
Development Program   

05-07-2022 to 10-
07-2021 

Orientation Course 
10-11-2020 to 09-

12-2020 

2019-
20 

FDP programme  Govt. K. 
N. M. N. Damoh M.P. 

02-02-2021 to 06-
02-2021 

2020-
21 

Dr. Pooja Jain 
Assistant 
Professor 

Orientation Course 
26-06-2020 to 24-

07-2020 
2020-

21 
Faculty Development 

Program 
02-02-2021 to 06-

02-2021 
2021-

22 Referesher Course 
22-01-2022 to 05-

02-2022 
2022-

23 
FDP on E-content 

development  
19-12-2022 to 24-

12-22 
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2022-
23 

IGNOU Professional 
development programme 

on ‘Implementation of 
NEP-2020  

23-02-2023 to 03-
03-2023 

2022-
23 

Faculty Development 
Program 

01-03-2023 to 07-
03-2023 

2021-
22 

Dr. Radha Tamrakar 
Assistant 
Professor 

Online Training of 
Trainers Programme on 

“Web Designing” 
28 Mar-01 Apr., 

2022 

2021-
22 FDP on “e-Teaching 

Learning and Ethical 
Values in 12-17 Mar., 2022 

2021-
22 

2020-
21 

Faculty Development 
Program 02-06Feb., 2021 

2020-
21 

FDP on "Research and 
Teaching Techniques" 18-22 Jan., 2021 

2020-
21 

FDP on "The Role of ICT 
in the Development of 
Massive Open Online 

Courses" 14-28 Aug., 2020 

2021-
22 

Smt. Surekha 
Badole 

Assistent 
Professor  

Oreantation course 4 
weeks faculty induction 
programme ramanujan 

college univercity of Delhi. 
21th Aug to 19th 

Sept 2022 
2020-

21 

2019-
20 

R.C.V.P. Noroha acadamy 
of administration induction 

tranning programme 
Bhopal M.P.  

10th Feb to 15th 
Feb 2020 

2019-
20 

15 day FDP progrmme 
teaching learning center 

center Ramanujan college 
Delhi  

27th july to 10th 
2020 

2019-
20 5 day FDP programme  

Govt. K. N. M. N. Damoh 
M.P. 

2nd feb 2021 to 6th 
feb 2021 

2019-
20 
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2021-
22 

Dr. Aparna 
Goswami 

Assistant 
Professor 

1.FDP on"Mentoring for 
Institutional Social 
Responsibility and 
Facilitation for Community 
Engagegagemnt"                     
2.FDP on"Ph.D 
Programme: A Process 

01/08/2022  To  
06/08/22      
24/02/2022 To 
02/03/2022          

2020-
21 

                                                                   
2.National Workshop on 
"Research Methodology & 
Application of SPSS on 
Primary Data" 

 22/10/2021 To 
28/10/2021 

2019-
20 

Departmental Induction 
Training Programme 

03/02/2020 To 
08/02/2020 

2017-
18 

2016-
17 

Workshop on "Research 
Methodology " an "Use  of 
Statistical and 
Mathematical Softwere in 
Social Sciences" 

02/02/2016 To 
07/02/2016 

2019-
20 

Smt. Bharti 
Chourasiya 

Assistant 
Professor 

FDP programme  Govt. K. 
N. M. N. Damoh M.P. 

02-02-2021 to 06-
02-2021 

2021-
22 

Preeti Verma 
Assistant 
Professor  

Refresher Course 
22/3/2022 to 
4/4/2022 

2020-
21 Orientation  

1/09/2020 to 
30/9/2020 

2019-
20 

induction  program from 
naronha academy bhopal 

10/2/2020 to 
16/2/2020 
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